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Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College of Education 
Dasuya Distt. Hoshiarpur 

Result of Third Semester Students for the session 2019-21 (out of 400) 
Declared on 06 June 2021 

RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName MotherName Result 01.age 

1. 
.._ -J---~.-

19052759 12616000456 Satwinder Keur R-osham Singh- Paramjit Kau.:._r --'-3:...5 __ 9 _ _._8_9._7_5_/:-1 

2. 19052693 10916000020 Harproet Kaur wazlr Singh Sukhjinder Kaur 357 89.25 
--- ---t" 

3. 19052685 22519005004 GURJEET GYAN CHAND SATYA 356 89 ,, 
SANDHU SANDHU SANDHU 

4. 19052701 22519005009 KIRT! 

5. 19052686 10916000368 Gurproet Kaur 

6. 19052732 10914000495 Pawanpreet Kaur 

7. 190527 41 11013000228 Rajji 

8. 19052695 10916000023 Uemini Salotra 

9. 19052728 22519005008 Parminder Kaur 

10. 19052706 10916000392 Mandeep Kaur 
11. 19052710 12413000100 
12. 19052739 16013000595 

13. 19052687 16013000664 

Manpreet Kaur 
PREETI SHARMA 
GURWINDER 
SINGH 

DIMPLE y 
MALHOTRA DIMP 355 

Sharanjlt Singh Uaswinder Kaur 341 
Charanjit Singh Balbir Kaur 341 
Baldev Singh Manjlt Kaur 341 
l\mrik Singh Raj Salotra 1340 

Lakhwinder Singh Kulwlnder Kaur 339 

Paramjit Singh Satwinder Kaur 338 
Pirthipal Singh Gurmeet Kaur 337 

UOGINDER PAL SAROJ BALA 335 

HARBANS LAL SHIMLO DEVI 333 

14. 19052688 22519005005 HARAMRIT KAUR KASHMIR SINGH ~~~EET 330 

15. 19052699 11013000408 KIRANDEEP KAUR NASIB CHAND HARKIT KAUR 328 

16. 19052709 20014000362 MANPREET KAUR MALKIT SINGH UASWINDER 328 
KAUR 

17. 19052721 22519005007 NEELU BHANU PARTAP DEVKI BAI 328 

18. 19052684 10913000013 Gagandeep Sharma Vijay Kumar Kanta Rani 327 

19. 19052703 10914000018 Kuljeet Kaur lJasvir Singh Dalbir Kaur 326 

20. 19052752 ~0014000382 SANDEEP KAUR RAGHVIR SINGH PARMJIT KAUR 326 

21. 19052767 11012000363 SWEETY SALARIA ~~~SHER SHARMILA 
DEVI 

326 

22. 19052689 10914000112 ~~~~NDER DILAWAR SINGH BHUPINDER 325 
KAUR 

23. 19052762 10914000557 SIMRANJIT KAUR SATNAM SINGH MANJIT KAUR 325 

24. 19052736 11013000424 Prabhjot Kaur Bawa Singh Charanjit Kaur 324 

25. 19052679 12414000330 BABITA I\SHOK KUMAR NARINDER 323 
KAUR 

26. 19052731 11014000478 Parveen Kaur Tarsem Singh Bimla Devi 323 

27. 19052676 17214000016 Anjani Surinder Kumar Mamta Kumari 322 

28. 19052680 11014000438 "HARANJIT KAUR MUKHTIAR 
v SINGH BALJITKAUR 322 

29. 19052691 11016000312 Harpreet Kaur Satnam Singh Kulwinder Kaur 321 

30. 19052708 11015000112 Manpreet Kaur Baldev Singh Harmanpreet 320 
Kaur 

31. 19052750 17316000563 RUPINDER KAUR TAJINDER SINGH LAKHVIR KAUR 320 

32. 19052698 10914000015 KIRAN RAJPUT UARNAIL SINGH SHOBHA RANI 319 

33. 19052678 ~0014000350 ARSHDEEP KAUR lJASVIR SINGH AMARJIT KAUR 318 

34. 19052690 12413000049 HARPREET KAUR RAJINDER 
SINGH RANJIT KAUR 318 
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_35_ 19052738 11014000181 PRABHJOT KAUR SATPAL SINGH -BALJIT KAUR 317 79·~~ 

36. 19052713 22519005006 Manpreet Kaur Saroop Singh Sukhwlnder Kaur 316 -~ 

37. 19052712 20014000364 MANPREET KAUR SARBJIT SINGH MANJIT KAUR 315 
7
B,lff -

38. 19052681 12416000105 Daljit Singh Surlnder Singh Harbhajan Kaur 314 
78•

5
" -

39 1..aoon..a55 M K Jasb1'r Kaur 314 78•5' -

. 19052714 110 "' ""' _!npre!!_ aur_ Sukhpal _ 

40. 19052754 16014000552 SANDEEP SAINI AVTAR SINGH ~b~NDER 313 78-
251 

41. 19052725 10914000490 PALAK JAIN 

42. 19052730 11014000189 Parveen Devi 

43. 19052729 20014000372 PARMJIT KAUR 

44. 19052720 10914000480 Navneet Kaur 

45. 19052753 10914000038 Sandeep Kaur 

46. 19052674 10914000004 Amanpreet Kaur 

47. 19052737 11014000203 PRABHJOT KAUR 

48. 19052757 32160008505 SARITA DEVI 

49. 19052749 10915000491 RUCHI ATTRI 

PARVEEN 
KUMAR 

Hardial Singh 

SURINDER PAL 

Manjit Singh 

Suhel Kanwal 
Singh 
Amarjit Singh 

CHANCHAL 
SINGH 

NEETU JAIN 311 

Simla Devi 

NARESH 
KUMARI 

311 

309 

Sukhwinder Kaur 308 

Rajwinder Kaur 308 

Sarbjit Kaur 307 

BALWINDER 307 
kAUR 

MULKH RAJ DARSHNA DEVI 306 

BALRAJ SINGH BABITA RANI 3o5 

50. 19052704 20014000070 Lakhwinder Kaur Santokh Singh Harmesh Kaur 303 

51. 19052744 11014000238 RAJWINDER KAUR MUKHTIAR 
SINGH 

NARINDER 
KAUR 

303 

52. 190527 56 11012000254 Sapna Devi Dilbag Singh Reena Devi 303 

53. 19052697 10916000379 KAVITA ASHOK KUMAR PREM LATA 302 

54. 19052711 11014000139 MANPREET KAUR RESHAM SINGH 
JASWINDER 
KAUR 

302 

55. 19052694 11014000083 lnderpal Kaur 

56. 19052742 11013000231 Rajnish Kumari 

57. 19052755 12414000358 Sangeeta Rani 

58. 19052760 16016000368 SEEMA 

59. 19052671 11011000002 AARTI THAKUR 

60. 19052727 11016000128 PARIKABALA 

61. 190527 46 11013000241 RAMAN DEEP 
KAUR 

62. 19052683 11013000391 DIKSHA 

63. 19052768 11015000402 MSHALI 

64. 19052719 15614000039 

65. 19052726 [20014000370 

66. 19052747 10915000486 

Namneet Kaur 
Pardeep Kaur 
REENA 
CHAUDHARY 

67. 19052718 11015000123 Monika 

68. 19052722 16013000576 Neeru Bala 

69. 19052761 10913000363 SHIVANI 

70. 19052717 122519005001 MEGHA RANI 

71. 190527 40 11014000227 Rajdeep Kaur 

72. 19052672 12411000005 Amandeep Kaur 

Nirvair Singh 
Balwan Singh 

Joginder Singh 
RAGHUBIR 
SINGH 

Parmjit Kaur 

Satya Devi 
Ravi Kanta 

SUBHLATA 

SHAMSHER rrRIPTA 
SINGH THAKUR rrHAKUR 

PAWAN KUMAR PARVEEN 
KUMAR! 

SURJIT SINGH KAMLESH 
KAUR 

MOHINDER LAL RENU BALA 

BALWIN DER 
SINGH 

REENA DEVI 

300 
300 
300 

300 

298 

298 

298 

297 

1297 

Jagtar Singh Surinder Kaur 296 

Balwant Singh Pushpinder Kaur 1296 

MULTAN SINGH UEET KAUR !296 

Satpaul Kiranjit 295 

Ramesh Singh Veena Kumari 295 

RAJINDER 
KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI 295 

K;HARNJIT 
CHAND SARBJIT KAUR 294 

Kamaljit Singh Harbans Kaur 294 

Surinder Singh Harbhajan Kaur 292 
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73. 19052692 11013000080 HARPREET KAUR 

74. 19052716 11013000172 MEENARANI 

75. 19052723 22519005002 Neha Thakur 

76. 19052734 10914000026 POOJA VEHGAL 

77. 19052748 11-EZ-2400 RITU SHARMA 

78. 19052675 11-EZ-18634 ANITA KUMARI 

79. 19052696 10916000024 KAJAL 

80. 19052700 11016000072 Kirman Kaur 

81. 19052705 12414000054 LOVEDEEP KAUR 

82. 19052707 11011000101 Maninder Kaur 

83. 19052715 11014000146 Meena Rani 

84. 19052745 11016000165 RAMAN DEEP 
KAUR 

85. 19052724 11016000122 NISHA 

86. 19052733 10916000039 Pooja 

87. 19052743 10915000048 Rajveer Kaur 

88. 19052765 11014000322 SUNENA KUMARI 

89. 19052682 11014000047 Deepika 

90. 19052764 12414000132 Sukhwinder Kaur 

91. 19052758 10916000053 SAROJ KUMAR! 

92. 19052763 20013000282 SONALI 

93. 19052735 32160006465 Poonam Devi 

94. 19052673 15-EZ-8731 ~MANJOT 

---
SATNAM SINGH MANJIT KAUR 1292 73~ 

RAVINDER NARESH 1292 73 / 

SINGH KUMARI 

Ranjeet Singh Sujata Devi 1292 73 / 

NARINDER DAWINDER 292 73/ 

KUMAR KAUR 

RAMPAL ASHA RANI 1292 ~3 / 

GULZAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI 291 72.7~ 

TARSEM LAL RASHMI 291 72.75, 

Surjit Singh Satpal Kaur 290 172.5--

RESHAM SINGH 
SANTOSH 1289 172.2~ 
KUMAR! 

Gurmeet Singh Ha~it Kaur 289 172.25" 

!Janak Singh Babfi Devi 289 ~2.2~ 

MANJIT SINGH lJASVIR KAUR 1289 ~2.2ffe' 

SURINDER PAL 
PARAMJIT 1286 71.5 
KAUR 

Parkash Chand ~darsh Kumari 286 71.ff 

Avtar Singh LJasvir Kaur 286 171.5 

RAVINDER RAMAN 1284 IU 
SINGH KUMAR! 

Bishamber Singh Santosh Kumari 283 70.lff 

Pargat Singh Santosh Kaur !281 70.25" 

BACHU PATEL URMILA DEVI 1276 69 • 

HARBHAJAN PARVESH RANI 2 75 68.75 
SINGH 
lJiwa Singh Nirmala Devi ~73 68.25 

DHANASINGH CHANDERWATI 12 69 67.25 

/ 
i 
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-- Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College of Education 

Ser 
No 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11. 
12. 
13. 
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16. 
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18. 
19. 
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22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 
41. 
42. 
43. 
44. 
45. 

Dasuya Distt Hoshiarpur 
Result of Fourth Semester Students for the session 2019-21 (out of 1600) 

Declared on 23-09-2021 

RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName MotherName Result %age 

19052759 12616000456 Satwinder Kaur Resham Singh Paramj1t Kaur 1416 88 5 
19052693 10916000020 Harpreet Kaur Wazir Singh Sul<hjinder Kaur 1412 88 2 
19052701 22519005009 KIRT/ DIMPLE MALHOTRA DIMPY 1379 86 1 
190527-41 11013000228 Rajji Baldev Singh Manjit Kaur 1375 85.9 
19052687 16013000664 GURWINDER SINGh HARBANS LAL SHIMLO DEVI 1362 851 
19052686 10916000368 Gurpreet Kaur Sharanjit Singh Jaswinder Kaur 1360 85 
19052695 10916000023 Jemini Salotra Amrik Singh Raj Salotra 1353 84.5 
19052689 10914000112 HARJINDER SINGH DILAWAR SINGH BHUPINDER KAUR 1350 84.3 
19052732 10914000495 Pawanpreet Kaur Charanjit Singh Balbir Kaur 1340 83.7 
19052752 20014000382 SANDEEP KAUR RAGHVIR SINGH PARMJIT KAUR 1339 83.6 
19052762 10914000557 SIMRANJIT KAUR SA TNAM SINGH MANJITKAUR 1339 83.6 
19052684 10913000013 Gagandeep Shanna VijayKumar Kanta Rani 1332 83.2 
19052706 10916000392 Mandeep Kaur Paramjit Singh Satwinder Kaur 1328 83 
19052739 16013000595 PREETI SHARMA JOGINDER PAL SAROJBALA 1316 82.2 
19052757 32160008505 SARITA DEVI MULKHRAJ DARSHNA DEVI 1315 82.1 
19052698 10914000015 KIRAN RAJPUT JARNAIL SINGH SHOBHA RANI 1294 80.8 
19052690 12413000049 HARPREET KAUR RAJ/NDER SINGH RANJITKAUR 1290 80.6 
19052681 12416000105 Daljit Singh Surinder Singh Harbhajan Kaur 1286 80.3 
19052708 11015000112 Manpreet Kaur Baldev Singh Harmanpreet Kaur 1284 80.2 
19052738 11014000181 PRABHJOT KAUR SA TPAL SINGH BALJ/TKAUR 1277 79.8 
19052679 12414000330 BABITA l,ASHOK KUMAR NARINDER KAUR 1276 79.7 
19052703 10914000018 Kuljeet Kaur Jasvir Singh DalbirKaur 1270 79.3 
19052691 11016000312 Harpreet Kaur Satnam Singh Ku/winder Kaur 1268 79.2 
19052680 11014000438 CHARANJIT KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH BALJITKAUR 1266 79.1 
19052761 10913000363 SH/VAN/ RAJINDER KUMAR KRISHNA DEVI 1267 79.1 
19052767 11012000363 SWEETY SALARIA SHAMSHER SINGH SHARMILA DEVI 1260 78.7 
19052730 11014000189 Parveen Devi Hardia/ Singh Bimla Devi 1255 78.4 
19052736 11013000424 Prabhjot Kaur Bawa Singh Charanjit Kaur 1255 78.4 
19052744 11014000238 RAJWINDER KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH NARINDER KAUR 1252 78.2 
19052709 20014000362 MANPREETKAUR MALKIT SINGH JASWINDER KAUR 1251 78.1 
19052710 12413000100 Manpreet Kaur Pirlhipal Singh Gurmeet Kaur 1251 78.1 
19052731 11014000478 Parveen Kaur Tarsem Singh Bimla Devi 1250 78.1 
19052676 17214000016 Anjani Surinder Kumar Mamta Kumari 1249 78 
19052678 20014000350 ARSHDEEP KAUR JASVIR SINGH AMARJIT KAUR 1240 77.5 
19052724 11016000122 NISHA SURINDER PAL PARAMJIT KAUR 1238 77.3 
19052755 12414000358 Sangeeta Rani Joginder Singh Ravi Kanta 1237 77.3 
19052712 20014000364 MANPREETKAUR SARBJIT SINGH MANJITKAUR 1232 77 
19052715 11014000146 Meena Rani Janak Singh Babli Devi 1233 77 
19052674 10914000004 Amanpreet Kaur Amarjit Singh Sarbjit Kaur 1231 76.93 
19052725 10914000490 PALAKJAIN PARVEEN KUMAR NEETUJA/N 1230 76.8 
19052742 11013000231 Rajnish Kumari Ba/wan Singh Satya Devi 1230 76.8 
19052756 11012000254 Sapna Devi Di/bag Singh Reena Devi 1229 76.8 
19052719 15614000039 Namneet Kaur Jagtar Singh Surinder Kaur 1228 76.7 
19052729 20014000372 PARMJIT KAUR SURINDER PAL NARESH KUMAR/ 1228 76.7 
19052711 11014000139 MANPREET KAUR RESHAM SINGH JASW/NDER KAUR 1224 76.5 

G. ta Khatea CoOe .t~I 
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' 46. 19052753 10914000038 Sandeep Kaur 
47. 19052697 10916000379 KAVITA 
48. 19052694 11014000083 lnderpal Kaur 
49. 19052699 11013000408 KIRANDEEP KAUR 
50. 19052722 16013000576 Neeru Bala 
51. 19052720 10914000480 Navneet Kaur 
52. 19052743 10915000048 Ra/veer Kaur 
53. 19052734 10914000028 POOJA VEHGAL 
54. 19052696 10916000024 KAJAL 
55. 19052750 17316000563 RUPINDER KAUR 
56. 19052754 16014000552 SANDEEP SAINI 
57. 19052768 11015000402 VISHAL/ 
58. 19052675 11-EZ-18634 !ANITA KUMAR/ 
59. 19052718 11015000123 Monika 
60. 19052672 12411000005 IAmandeep Kaur 
61. 19052733 10916000039 Pooja 
62. 19052740 11014000227 Rajdeep Kaur 
63. 19052704 20014000070 Lakhwinder Kaur 
64. 19052692 11013000080 HARPREET KAUR 
65. 19052726 20014000370 Pardeep Kaur 
66. 19052764 12414000132 Sukhwinder Kaur 
67. 19052682 11014000047 Deepika 
68. 19052737 11014000203 PRABHJOT KAUR 
69. 19052727 11016000128 PAR/KA BALA 
70. 19052717 22519005001 MEGHA RANI 
71. 19052723 22519005002 Neha Thakur 
72. 19052746 11013000241 RAMANDEEP KAUR 
73. 19052749 10915000491 RUCHIATTRI 
74. 19052714 11014000468 Manpreet Kaur 

75. 19052716 11013000172 MEENA RANI 

76. 19052765 11014000322 SUNENA KUMAR/ 

77. 19052671 11011000002 IAARTJ THAKUR 

78. 19052745 11016000165 RAMANDEEP KAUR 

79. 19052747 10915000486 REENA 
CHAUDHARY 

80. 19052705 12414000054 LOVEDEEP KAUR 

81. 19052707 11011000101 Maninder Kaur 

82. 19052763 20013000282 SONALI 

83. 19052683 11013000391 DIKSHA 

84. 19052758 10916000053 SAROJ KUMAR/ 

85. 19052735 32160006465 PoonamDevi 

86. 19052748 11-EZ-2400 RITUSHARMA 

87. 19052673 15-EZ-8731 IAMANJOT 
88. 19052760 16016000368 SEEMA 
89. 19052700 11016000072 KirmanKaur 

90. 19052685 22519005004 GURJEET SANDHU 

91. 19052688 22519005005 HARAMRIT KAUR 

92. 19052713 22519005006 Manpreet Kaur 

Suhel Kanwal Singh Rajwinder Kaur 1225 76.5 

ASHOKKUMAR PREM LATA 1223 76.4 

Nirvair Singh Parm/it Kaur 1219 76.1 

NASIB CHAND HARKITKAUR 1213 75.8 

Ramesh Singh Veena Kumari 1211 75.6 

Manjit Singh Sukhwinder Kaur 1208 75.5 

AvtarSingh JasvirKaur 1209 75.5 

NARINDER KUMAR DAWINDER KAUR 1207 75.4 

TARSEMLAL RASHMI 1204 75.2 

TAJINDER SINGH LAKHVIR KAUR 1204 75.2 

AVTARSINGH KULJINDER KAUR 1204 75.2 

BALWINDER SINGH REENA DEVI 1204 75.2 

GULZAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI 1201 75 
Satpaul Kiranjit 1199 74.9 

Surinder Singh Harbhajan Kaur 1198 74.87 

Parkash Chand IAdarsh Kumari 1198 74.8 
Kamaljit Singh Harbans Kaur 1198 74.8 
Santokh Singh Harmesh Kaur 1196 74.7 

SA TNAM SINGH MANJITKAUR 1194 74.6 
Ba/want Singh Pushpinder Kaur 1195 74.6 
Pargat Singh Santosh Kaur 1192 74.5 

Bishamber Singh Santosh Kumari 1189 74.3 

CHANCHAL SINGH BALWINDER kAUR 1190 74.3 
PAWANKUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR/ 1188 74.2 
CHARNJIT CHAND SARBJIT KAUR 1187 74.1 
Ranjeet Singh Sujata Devi • 1184 74 
SURJIT SINGH KAMLESH KAUR 1184 74 
BALRAJ SINGH BABITA RANI 1181 73.8 
Sukhpal Singh JasbirKaur 1180 73.7 

RA VINDER SINGH NARESH KUMAR/ 1179 73.6 

RAVINDER SINGH RAMAN KUMAR/ 1178 73.6 
SHAMSHER SINGH TR/PTA THAKUR 1173 73.31 
THAKUR 
MANJIT SINGH JASVIRKAUR 1172 73.2 

MULTAN SINGH JEETKAUR 1160 72.5 

RESHAM SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR/ 1154 72.1 
Gurmeet Singh Harjit Kaur 1154 72.1 
HARBHAJAN SINGH PARVESH RANI 1149 71.8 
MOHINDER LAL RENUBALA 1146 71.6 
BACHUPATEL URMILA DEVI 1144 71.5 
Jiwa Singh Nirmala Devi 1137 71 
RAMPAL ASHA RANI 1136 71 
DHANA SINGH CHANOERWA Tl 1126 70.37 
RAGHUBIR SINGH SUBHLATA 1123 70.1 
Surjit Singh Satpal Kaur 1089 68 
GYANCHAND SA TY A SANDHU Pass But 
SANDHU RLL 

KASHMIR SINGH MANJEET KAUR Pass But 
RLL 

Saroop Singh Sukhwinder Kaur Pass But 
RLL 

ctp I 
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93 19052721 22519005007 NEELU 

94 19052728 22519005008 Parminder Kaur 

BHANU PARTAP 

Lakhwinder Singh 

DEVKI BAI 
Pass Bui 
RLL 

Ku/winder Kaur 
Pass Bui 
RLL 

I} 
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Ser 
No 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 
18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 
26. 

Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College of Education 
Dasuya Distt. Hoshiarpur 

Result of First Semester Students for the Session 2020-22 (Out of 450) 
Declared on 21-10-2021 

Roi/No RegdNo Name Father Mother Result 
Name Name 

20105071 Shivani Sukhcharanjit 
Singh Ku/deep Kaur 389 

20104993 10915000413 BALJINDER 
SATPAL SINGH SATNAM KAUR 387 KAUR 

20105013 17317000470 KAJAL NANGLU NACHHATAR PARVEEN KAUR 387 SINGH 

20105000 10915000423 HARLEEN KAUR ONKAR SINGH SURINDER 377 KAUR 
20104981 11017000002 AARTI DEVI JIWAN SINGH CHAND BALA 375 
20105023 17216000504 LOVEPREET BALKAR SINGH BALJINDER 375 KAUR KAUR 
20104990 17215000020 ANKUSH SURINDER PAL SEEMA DEVI 374 
20105045 17215000552 Priya Balbir Singh Bandna 371 
20104995 20015000031 Bhawna Rajinder Kumar Sapna 369 
20104994 20017000019 Bhavna Ku/deep Singh La/ita Devi 368 
20105027 11015000095 Mandeep Kaur Su/akhan Singh Sukhwinder Kaur 367 
20105065 17313000667 SATWINDER MANJEET SINGH PARVEEN KAUR 367 KAUR 

20105022 17314000572 KULVINDER BACHITTAR SARBJEET 366 KAUR SINGH KAUR 

20105070 12417000235 SH/FALi VERMA BAL WINDER POONAM 366 KUMAR 

20105077 20015000351 SONALI BAL WINDER REKHA 365 SINGH 

20105074 12415000291 SIMRANJIT KARNAIL SINGH JASVIR KAUR 364 KAUR 
20104984 17317000451 'Amandeep Surinder Singh Kamaljit Kaur 362 
20104987 12415000275 Amisha Sharma Charanjiv Kumar Renuka 362 

20105020 16017000242 KOMAL MANJIT SINGH AV/NASH 361 MANHAS KUMAR/ 

11017000196 HARMANPREET HARTEM SINGH TALWINDER 359 20105003 KAUR KAUR 
20105026 10915000448 Mandeep Kaur Kamai/ Singh Ku/winder Kaur 352 

20105037 10916000409 NAVITA GOPAL SHARMA MANUSHARMA 348 
SHARMA 

20105069 16015000483 SHEETAL JODHRAJ SUDERSHNA 348 DEVI 

20017000007 !ANITA VARINDER KAVITA RANI 346 20104988 SINGH 
20105046 10915000477 Priya Sharma Anil Sharma Suman Sharma 346 
20105044 11017000096 Pr/ya Ba/blr Singh Sulinder Kaur 345 

%age 

86.44 

86 

86 

83.77 

83.33 

83.33 
83.11 
82.44 
82 
81.77 
81.55 
81.55 

81.33 

81.33 

81.11 

80.88 

80.44 
80.44 

80.22 

79.77 

78.22 

77.33 

77.33 

76.88 

76.88 
76.66 

27. 20105007 22520000031 JAGJEET KAUR JAGO/SH SINGH BALJEET KAUR 343 76.22 MAHAL MAHAL MAHAL 

28. 20104986 10913000410 AMANDEEP MANJIT KUMAR MANINDER 342 KAUR ~UR , 

G.lB.l(hal4a Prln J -~-0asti . Coflege of Edu'j!n--
ya, 011111. Hoshinrpur 1.;4205 



29. 20105021 
30. 2 0105043 ,._ 

31. 2 0105049 

32. 2 0105052 

33. 2 0105059 

34. 2 0105005 

35. 20105034 

36. 20105072 

37. 20105036 

38. 20105062 

39. 20105064 
40. 20105068 

41. 20105024 

42. 20105018 

43. 20105061 
44. 20104991 
45. 20105038 
46. 20105073 

47. 20105001 

48 . 20105078 
49. 20105016 
50 . 20105055 
51 . 20105039 

. 20105028 52 

. 20105009 53 

. 20105006 54 

. 20105019 55 

. 20105054 56 
57. 20105079 

58. 20105014 

59. 20104998 

60. 20105029 
61. 20105080 

62. 20105047 

63. 20105060 

64. 20104985 

65. 20104996 

12415000281 Komal Rani Poonam Rani 342 
--Mukesh Kumar 76 11017000212 Prabhjot Kaur ushpa Devi Kulwlnder Singh P 342 76 

10913000539 Radhika Mehta Urnesh Kumar 
Raj Kumar/ 341 75.77 Mehta 

10917000383 RANJITKAUR DILBAG SINGH SUMANJIT 341 75.77 KAUR 
11017000114 SAKSHI KEWAL 

V/PAN PURI 341 75.77 KRISHAN PURI 
10915000429 HARPREET 

SA TNAM SINGH KULWANT KAUR 340 75.55 KAUR 
20014000368 Monika Lachhman Singh Nina Devi 340 75.55 
16015000492 SHIV/KA SANDEEP RAJNI SHARMA 340 75.55 SHARMA KUMAR 
17315000517 Navdeep Kaur Ragvir Singh Rajwant Kaur 339 75.33 
10915000494 SANDEEP KAUR KASHMIR SINGH PARAMJIT 339 75.33 KAUR 
20015000342 Sarika Ravinder Kumar Suman Bala 339 75.33 
11014000296 SHAVETA INDERJEET RAJVINDER 339 75.33 SHARMA SHARMA 
11EZ-29504 MAMTA DEVI RAJINDER NIRMALA DEVI 338 75.11 SINGH 
16010000024 KIRAN BALA SURJIT SINGH KAMLESH 338 75.11 KUMAR/ 
17212000708 Sandeep Kaur Davinder Singh Paramjit Kaur 337 74.88 
10917000305 IANU RAJ KUMAR SUN/TA 336 74.66 
10915000461 NEETURANI SURINDER PAL KAMALJ/T KAUR 336 74.66 
10917000691 SHUKLA DEVI MULKHRAJ PUSHPA DEVI 336 74.66 
11017000195 HARLEEN KAUR SHAMINDER PARVIN DER 335 74.44 SINGH KAUR 
20014000384 Sonika Lachhman Singh Nina Devi 335 74.44 
22520000001 Kamalpreet Kaur Mangjit Singh Jaswinder Kaur 334 74.22 20017000346 Reetu Bala Ravi Kumar Sonia Devi 334 74.22 
17217000150 Neha Kumari Surinder Pal Kamaljit Kaur 333 74 

l,JASWINDER BALJINDER 15615000040 MANDIPKAUR SINGH KAUR 332 73.77 

12815000459 JASPREET GURDEV SINGH JASWINDER 332 73.77 KAUR KAUR 
10917000325 INDERPREET JASBIR SINGH KULVINDER 

331 73.55 KAUR KAUR 
10917000245 Koma/ Pradeep Singh Sushma Devi 331 73.55 
20017000096 REETANSHI VIKRAM SINGH NAMRATA DEVI 330 73.33 
11017000134 Suman Kumari Tirath Ram Parveen Kaur 330 73.33 
10917000333 KALASHRANI LALJI DASS JASWINDER 

329 73.11 KAUR 
14-EZ-31549 GAGANDEEP PARGAT SINGH AMARJIT KAUR 328 72.88 KAUR 
11017000001 MAN/SHA DEVI TILAKRAJ SHASHIBALA 328 72.88 
16015000505 Swati Kumari lAnil Kumar Preeti Devi 327 72.66 
10917000375 PRIYANKA IJASVIR SINGH SULINDER 

325 72.22 KAUR 
11017000115 Sandeep Narinder Pal Ku/winder Kaur 325 72.?2 
11-EZ-18716 lAMANDEEP DA ULA T SINGH SURINDER 

324 
I 

KAUR KAUR 7
111 20017000021 r Baljit Singh Darshpreet Kau Kiranbir Kaur 324 / ~7 2!9J': 

'" ·r--· G.tB. Khal$a College of EduclfflOn 
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- 20017000082 66. 20105042 

67. 20105075 1101500231 

68. 20104999 11015000353 

69. 20105048 22520000004 

70. 20105012 12617000156 

71. 20105076 22520000006 

72. 20105004 11015000047 
73. 20105010 16015000427 
74. 20105056 11017000217 
75. 20104989 20016000358 
76. 20105058 16016000046 
77. 20105008 16014000505 
78. 20105031 20017000059 
79. 20105011 11016000058 
80. 20105017 11017000044 
81. 20105033 12413000105 
82. 20105025 12416000274 

83. 20105057 11016000171 

84. 20105032 11014000148 
85. 20105066 11015000218 

86. 20105002 20017000029 

87. 20105067 16015000480 

88. 20105040 22520000003 
89. 20105050 10917000381 

90. 20105030 20015000084 

91. 20105041 11017000082 

92. 20104992 10917000437 

93. 20104982 16017000294 
94. 20105063 11014000491 

95. 20104997 16017000306 

96. 20105051 16017000336 
97. 20105053 17217000213 
98. 20104983 17317000126 

99. 20105015 17215000353 
100 20105035 22520000002 

Bajwa Bajwa Bajwa 
POONAM KAMLESH 
KUMAR/ HARPAL SINGH 

KUMAR/ 324 72 
SIMRANJIT KULWINDER 
KAUR SINGH BALVIRKAUR 324 72 
GURBAKSH SUKHJINDER 
KAUR SINGH KAMALJIT KAUR 323 71.77 
Radha Rani Balbir Singh Jyoti Devi 323 71.77 
KAJAL JASWANT 

SURJITKAUR 322 71.55 SINGH 
Simranpreet Ku/want Singh Rajinder Kaur 322 71.55 Kaur Kah/on Kah/on 
HARPREET 

NIRMAL KUMAR GURMITKAUR 320 71.11 KAUR 
JYOTI RAKESH KUMAR SUJATA RANI 320 71.11 
Rimpy Gurdit Singh Surjeet Kaur 320 71.11 
ANJUBALA ASHOKKUMAR SUMAN KUMAR/ 318 70.66 
SAKSHI HANS RAJ IASHOK KUMAR/ 318 70.66 

JAGRITI DEVI DEVKI NANDAN 
SINGH 

ManjitKaur Joginder Singh 
KAJAL BALVIR SINGH 
Karanpreet Kaur OnkarSingh 
MINAKSHI KAPIL RAKESH KUMAR 

MAMTARANI SURINDER 
KUMAR 

ROBIN KAUR JASVIR SINGH 

MEENUDEVI KUNDANLALA 
Sav/een Kaur Tarlochan Singh 
HARMAN DEEP SURJIT SINGH KAUR 
SHABNAM JASBIR SINGH THAKUR 
NehaManhas Punjab Singh 
RAJNIBALA RESHAMLAL 
MANJINDER DH/AN SINGH KAUR 
Pal/vi IJagir Singh 
ASHWANI IAJAYKUMAR KUMAR 
l,AKASHDEEP RAKESH KUMAR 
Sapna Devi Ranvir Singh 

Dishant Rehan Gursharnjit 
Singh 

RAKESH KUMAR DH/AN SINGH 
REETA RANI RAMESH CHAND 
AKASHDEEP CHANAN SINGH SINGH 

KAMAL SINGH DARSHAN 
SINGH 

NAVDEEP KA UR BALBIR SINGH 

NEELAMDEVI 316 70.22 

Ku/winder Kaur 315 70 
KAMLASH KAUR 314 69.77 
Surinder Kaur 312 69.33 
MADHUBALA 312 69.33 

SEEMA DEVI 311 69.11 
SUKHDEEP 308 68.44 KAUR 
GURMITKAUR 306 68 
Simran Kaur 306 68 
SARABJEET 304 67.55 KAUR 
SANTOSH 303 67.33 KUMAR/ 
Neeru Bala 300 66.66 
KULWANT KAUR 300 66.66 

DALJEET KAUR 299 66.44 
Sudesh Kumari 299 66.44 
PREMLATA 293 65.11 
SHAKTIDEVI 288 64 
Kanta 279 62 
Jaswinder Kaur 272 60.44 
KANTA DEVI 272 60.44 
RANODEVI 246 54.66 
GURJEET KAUR Absent Left 

NEENA KUMAR/ Absent Left 

AMARJ/T KAUR Absent/i Left 

__/ JJl.,., .-:--. C.tB. Khalea Coffege of !dut=otion 
Da9\lya, Oistt. Hoehiarpur 1.;4205 
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Sr 
No 

,. 

8. 

12. 
13. 

14 

1r;_ 

1r:. 
17 

18. 

7.0. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

30. 

Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College of Education 
Dasuya Distt. Hoshiarpur-144205 

Result of Second Semester Students for the Session 2020-22 (Out of 450) 
Declared on 07-02-2022 

Roi/No RegdNo Name FatherName Mother Name Marks 

500 15000423 HARL EEN KAUR JNKAR SING/I SURINDER ff 1 
KAUR 

}501? ,1000470 I< JAL NANGLU NACHHATAR PARVEEN K.Al•P f) 
SINGH 

'4997 10 17000437 ASHWAN/ 
AJAY KUMAR PR M LATA 4()2 1',UMAR 

(, 0501l E 1000002 K/RAN BALA SURJJT SINGH K/11//LESH ,02 
KUMAR/ 

2 )502. 314000572 KULVINDER BACI/ITTAR SINGH SARBJEET 4CJ KAUR KAUR 
20 04990 17215000020 ANKUSH SURINDER PAL SEEMA DEVI 399 
201}5078 20014000384 Sonika L 1chhman Sinqh Nin.1 Devi 93 
20105034 20014000368 M nika Lachhman Sinf!h Nina Devi 3!16 
20104995 20015000031 Bhawna Rajinder Kumrir Sapna 39 
Z 104993 10915000413 BALJINDER SATPAL SINGH SATNAMKAUR J91 KAUR 

,01)5023 17216000504 LOVEPREET BALKAR SINGH BALJINDER 393 KAUR KAUR 
20105043 11017000212 Prabhjot Kaur Ku/winder Singh Pushpa Devi 390 
20105036 17315000517 Navdeep Kaur Ragvir Singh Rajwant Kaur 388 
20105072 16015000492 SHIV/KA SANDEEP KUMAR RAJNI SHARMA 385 SHARMA 

20105014 10917000333 KALASH RANI LAL JI DASS JASWINDER 382 KAUR 
2 105045 17215000552 Priya Ba/bir Singh Bandna 382 
20105027 11015000095 Mandeep Kaur Sulakhan Singh Sukhwinder Kaur 379 

20105065 17313000667 SATWINDER MANJEET SINGH PARVEEN KAUR 379 KAUR 

20105070 12417000235 SH/FALi VERMA BAL WINDER POONAM 378 KUMAR 

20105074 12415000291 SIMRANJIT KARNAIL SINGH JASVIR KAUR 371 KAUR 
20104984 17317000451 Amandeep Surinder Singh Kamaljit Kaur 370 

20105020 16017000242 KOMAL MANHAS MANJIT SINGH AV/NASH 370 KUMAR/ 
20104994 20017000019 Bhavna Ku/deep Singh Lalita Devi 369 

20105003 11017000196 HARMANPREET HARTEM SINGH TALWINDER 368 KAUR KAUR 

20105042 20017000082 POONAM HARPAL SINGH KAMLESH 367 KUMAR/ KUMAR/ 
20104988 20017000007 ANITA VARINDER SINGH KAVITA RANI 366 
20105071 22520000008 Shivani Sukhcharanjit Singh Ku/deep Kaur 366 
20105077 20015000351 SONALI BALWINDER SINGH REKHA 365 
20104981 11017000002 IAARTI DEVI JIWAN SINGH CHAND BALA 363 

20104986 10913000410 IAMANDEEP MANJIT KUMAR MANINDER 363 KAUR KAUR 

%age 

1 3 

1.~J 

'9. 

• f 

8, :4 

J? 
t 7 •• 

ol.J 

86.f'.1 
6. 7 

'i 5 

u. 
84.88 
84.22 

4.22 

84 

82" 
82.22 

82.22 

82 

81.77 

81.55 

81.33 
81.33 
81.11 
80.66 

80.66 
I\ 
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-31. 20105059 11017000114 SAKSHI 

32. 20105046 10915000477 Priya Shanna 
33. 20105026 10915000448 Mandeep Kaur 

34. 20105068 11014000296 SHAVETA 
SHARMA 

35. 20105016 22520000001 Kamalpreet Kaur 
36. 20105038 10915000461 NEETURANI 

37. 20104985 11-EZ-18716 AMANDEEP 
KAUR 

38. 20105037 10916000409 NAVITA 
SHARMA 

39. 20105049 10913000539 Radhika Mehta 

40. 20105079 11017000134 Suman Kumari 
41. 20105039 17217000150 NehaKumari 
42. 20105040 22520000003 NehaManhas 
43. 20105044 11017000096 Priya 
44. 20105061 17212000708 Sandeep Kaur 
45. 20105017 11017000044 Karanpreet Kaur 
46. 20105054 20017000096 REETANSHI 
47. 20105021 12415000281 Koma/ Rani 
48. 20105031 20017000059 ManjitKaur 
49. 20104991 10917000305 ANU 

50. 20105001 11017000195 HARLEEN KAUR 

51. 20105060 11017000115 Sandeep 

52. 20105069 16015000483 SHEETAL 

53. 20105055 20017000346 Reetu Bala 

54. 20105028 15615000040 MANDIPKAUR 

55. 20105005 10915000429 HARPREET 
KAUR 

56. 20104999 11015000353 GURBAKSH 
KAUR 

57. 20105064 20015000342 Sarika 
58. 20105024 11EZ-29504 MAMTADEVI 
59. 20105073 10917000691 SHUKLA DEVI 

60. 20105075 11015000231 SIMRANJIT 
KAUR 

61. 20105011 11016000058 KAJAL 
62. 20105012 12617000156 KAJAL 
63. 20104989 20016000358 l,ANJU BALA 

20104996 20017000021 Darshpreet Kaur 
64. Bajwa 

65. 20105004 11015000047 HARPREET 
KAUR 

66. 20105019 10917000245 Koma/ 
67. 20105029 11017000001 MAN/SHA DEVI 
68. 20105062 10915000494 SANDEEP KAUR 
69. 20105052 10917000383 RANJJTKAUR 

70. 20105006 10917000325 INDERPREET 
KAUR 

71. 20105080 16015000505 Swat/ Kumarl 

KEWAL KR/SHAN 
PURI 
Anil Shanna 
Kamai/ Singh 
INDERJEET 
SHARMA 
Mangjit Singh 
SURINDER PAL 

DA ULA T SINGH 

GOPAL SHARMA 

UmeshKumar 
Mehta 
Tirath Ram 
Surinder Pal 
Punjab Singh 
Balbir Singh 
Davinder Singh 
OnkarSingh 
VIKRAM SINGH 
Mukesh Kumar 
Joginder Singh 
RAJ KUMAR 

SHAMINDER SINGH 

Narinder Pal 

JODHRAJ 

Ravi Kumar 

JASWJNDER SINGH 

SATNAM SINGH 

SUKHJINDER 
SINGH 
Ravinder Kumar 
RAJINDER SINGH 
MULKHRAJ 

KULWINDER SINGH 

BAL VIR SINGH 
JASWANT SINGH 
ASHOKKUMAR 

Baljit Singh Bajwa 

NIRMAL KUMAR 

Pradeep Singh 
TILAKRAJ 
KASHMIR SINGH 
DILBAG SINGH 

JASBIR SINGH 

An/I Kumar 

-
VIPAN PURI 360 80 

Suman Sharma 359 79.77 
Ku/winder Kaur 358 79.55 

RAJVINDER 357 79.33 

Jaswinder Kaur 356 79.11 
KAMALJ/T KAUR 355 78.88 
SURINDER 353 78.44 KAUR 

MANUSHARMA 352 78.22 

Ra}Kumari 352 78.22 

Parveen Kaur 348 77.33 
Kamaljit Kaur 347 77.11 
Neeru Bala 347 77.11 
Sulinder Kaur 346 76.88 
Paramjit Kaur 344 76.44 
Surinder Kaur 340 75.55 
NAMRATA DEVI 340 75.55 
PoonamRani 339 75.33 
Ku/winder Kaur 339 75.33 
SUN/TA 338 75.11 
PARVIN DER 338 75.11 KAUR 
Ku/winder Kaur 338 75.11 
SUDERSHNA 337 74.88 DEVI 
Sonia Devi 335 74.44 
BALJINDER 333 74 KAUR 

KULWANT KAUR 332 73.77 

KAMALJIT KAUR 331 73.55 

Suman Bala 331 73.55 
NIRMALA DEVI 330 73.33 
PUSHPADEVI 330 73.33 

BALVIRKAUR 329 73.11 

KAMLASH KAUR 328 72.88 
SURJITKAUR 328 72.88 
SUMAN KUMAR/ 327 72.66 
Kiranbir Kaur 327 72.66 Bajwa 

GURMITKAUR 327 72.66 

Sushma Devi 327 72.66 
SHASHIBALA 327 72.66 
PARAMJ/T KAUR 326 72.44 
SUMANJIT KAUR 325 72.22 
KULVINDER 

324 72 KAUR I 
Preetl Devi 323 71.77 f 

~-
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-~ - --- - -- --12. 20104998 1'-EZ-31549 GAGANDEEP 
KAUR PARGA T SINGH 

73. 20105002 20017000029 HARMAN DEEP 
KAUR SURJIT SINGH 

74. 20105033 12413000105 MINAKSHI KAPIL 75. 20105058 RAKESH KUMAR 16016000046 SAKSHI HANS RAJ 
76. 20105009 12815000459 JASPREET 

KAUR GURDEV SINGH 
77. 20105050 10917000381 RAJNIBALA RESHAMLAL 
78. 20105057 11016000171 ROBIN KAUR JASVIR SINGH 
79. 20105048 22520000004 RadhaRani Balbir Singh 
80. 20105007 22520000031 JAGJEET KAUR JAGDISH SINGH 

MAHAL MAHAL 
81. 20105076 22520000006 Simranpreet Kulwant Singh 

KaurKahlon Kah/on 82. 20105047 10917000375 PRIYANKA JASVIR SINGH 83. 20105066 11015000218 Savleen Kaur Tarlochan Singh 
84. 20105008 16014000505 JAGRIT/ DEVI DEVKI NANDAN 

SINGH 
85. 20105025 12416000274 MAMTARANI SUR/NDER KUMAR 
86. 20105056 11017000217 Rimpy Gurdit Singh 
87. 20105010 16015000427 JYOTI RAKESH KUMAR 
88. 20105032 11014000148 MEENUDEV/ KUNDANLALA 
89. 20104997 16017000306 Dishant Rehan Gurshamjit Singh 
90. 20104982 16017000294 AKASHDEEP RAKESH KUMAR 

91. 20105067 16015000480 SHABNAM JASBIR SINGH THAKUR 
92. 20105063 11014000491 Sapna Devi Ranvir Singh 
93. 20105041 11017000082 Pal/vi JagirSingh 
94. 20105051 16017000336 RAKESH KUMAR DH/AN SINGH 

95. 20105030 20015000084 MANJINDER DH/AN SINGH KAUR 
96. 20105053 17217000213 REETA RANI RAMESH CHAND 

20104983 17317000126 AKASHDEEP CHANAN SINGH 97. SINGH 
98. 20104987 12415000275 Amisha Sharma Charanjiv Kumar 
99. 20105015 17215000353 KAMAL SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 

.20105035 100 22520000002 NAVDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH 

-- - --
AMARJIT KAUR 322 71.55 

SARABJEET 
KAUR 321 71.33 

MADHUBALA 321 71.33 
ASHOK KUMARI 321 71.33 
f.)ASWINDER 319 70.88 KAUR 
KULWANT KAUR 319 70.88 
SUKHDEEP 319 70.88 KAUR 
Jyoti Devi 317 70.44 
BALJEET KAUR 
MAHAL 316 70.22 

Rajinder Kaur 314 69.77 

SUL/NDER KAUR 313 69.55 
Simran Kaur 312 69.33 
NEELAMDEVI 311 69.11 

SEEMA DEVI 310 68.88 
Surjeet Kaur 310 68.88 
SUJATA RANI 309 68.66 
GURMITKAUR 307 68.22 
Jaswinder Kaur 305 67.77 
SHAKTIDEVI 304 67.55 
SANTOSH 301 66.88 KUMAR/ 
Kanta 300 66.66 
Sudesh Kumari 297 66 
KANTA DEVI 295 65.55 
DALJEET KAUR 288 64 

RANODEVI 268 59.55 
GURJEET KAUR Absent 

Renuka RLA 
NEENA KUMAR/ Absent 
AMARJIT KAUR Absent 

, &. 
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_,,-_ _ _,,,- GURU n:o 19AHAovrt RHA•ll. coLLl!OE OF EDUCAl"ION,DASUYA o,JI .HOSHIARPUR _....,,,,,,,. FIXED ASSETS sc\lluLe AS ON 31 ST MARCH 2021 V ANNEXURE 11 ,,,,,,- {N°A BALANCE AS ADDITIONS TOTAL AS DEPRECIATION BALANCE AS 7 [As~; OF THE ON 01.04.20 ON 31.3.21 AMOUNT ON 31.03.21 

.... ,-

Building 13976465.00 1949488.00 15925953.00 15925953.oo Bio M•trtc Mllchlnt 47348.00 47348.00 47348.00 Bua 179966.00 179988.00 179966.00 CCTV Camera 27767.00 27767.00 27767.00 Computer 383334.00 383334.00 383334.00 Cycle 1452.00 1452.00 1452.00 Electric Equipment 306333.00 21758.00 328091.00 328091.00 E~~Ctric Fltilng 211623.00 170543.00 382166.00 382166.00 Fire Extinguisher 20450.00 123000.00 143450.00 143450.00 Fumlture 1276636.00 39600.00 1316236.00 1316236.00 Generator 42096.00 42096.00 42096.00 t:nd 917290.00 917290.00 917290.00 Li;guage Lab lnstument 12690.00 12690.00 12890.00 
0 .Books 657729.00 657729.00 65n29.00 p:ce Equipment 1926.00 1926.00 1926.00 Pr:to Slate Machine 15122.00 15122.00 15122.00 Relttor 13352.00 13352.00 13352.00 Tl gerator 3656.00 3656.00 3656.00 W me Attendance machine 10440.00 10440.00 10440.00 ater Cooler 25351.00 25351.00 25351.00 :•ter Dispenser 10000.00 10000.00 10000.00 ater Filter 4784.00 4784.00 47~~00 Total 18145810.00 0.00 2304389.00 20450199.00 0.00 20450199.00 
DETAILS OF SUNDRY PAYABLES Annexure I 
PARTICULARS AMOUNT 

DETAILS OF SUNDRY ADVANCES 
Security Payable 731370.00 
Exam Duty Payable 1715.00 
Salary Non Teaching 50643.00 
Salary Teaching 584551.00 
PF Payable 89056.00 
Punjab Devlpoment Pyable 400.00 
Scholrship Payable 1215733.00 
TOS Payable 7423.00 
Telephone Payable 2406.00 
Shri Krishna Marble 10332.00 
Cheque Issued 226307.00 

DETAILS OF BANK BALANCES 
PARTICULARS 
FDR 
Axis Bank Ale 911010042227719 
SBI ADB AJC NO.65002185699 
S81 ADB,AJC NO.65018577779 

2919936.00 
I 

' f 

Annexure Ill 
AMOUNT 

PARTiC-ULARS 
Gurpreet Singh 
Jaswinder Kaur 
Dlksha 
Dharmlnderjlt kaur 
Satnam Singh Sec Guard 
Nand Kishor saw Mill 
Sunder Saw 

··~-.. 

l· 00·· 
~

'~-
~/-. n, IA 

9171288.28 
<1-1s.,_:. I ·,;: 

t 156:9r. , .:-::1,: 
/I -•1.-, 482676.59 

2566597.99 
1406027.50 

13626590.36 

~~:~•..,_ __ 

AMOUNT 
9500.00 
5000.00 
1000.00 
1000.00 
5500.00 

23246.00 
60000.00 

105246.00 

Annexure IV 

Pri 
G.1'.!:i. l\hal~a College of Ed ion 

Oasuya, Distt. Hoshiarpur 144205 \ 
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